

CONSENT TO USE MY PHOTOGRAPH OR OTHER INFORMATION

I, (print name), consent to allow Keep Oklahoma Beautiful, to use my photograph, videotaped information, recorded statements, artwork, poetry, or other material of me, about me, or created by me, specifically: my participation in Keep Oklahoma Beautiful's "END LITTER VIDEO CONTEST" in any of its news releases and publications.

I understand that Keep Oklahoma Beautiful publishes information about its programs and projects in press releases to the media, news articles, brochures, newsletters, reports, websites, public service announcements, and any other form of media it deems necessary. I further understand that if my video submission is named a finalist, the video will be posted on the website at www.keepoklahomabeautiful.com for the public to view. Should my video submission be selected as a winner, the video in its entirety will be aired at Keep Oklahoma Beautiful's Environmental Excellence Celebration to hundreds of guests, corporate sponsors, partners, and communities from across the state in the following year.

I understand that the video I submit in this competition will become the property of Keep Oklahoma Beautiful and grant it the right to reproduce and show the video at its discretion perpetuity. I agree and adhere to the Official Rules and Guidelines of the End Litter Video Contest.

Signature		Date	
		 Date	
Mailing Address	City	State	Zip Code
Student or Guardian Phone Number	Student or Guardian Email Address		
School Name	Teacher/Faculty Representative Name		
School Physical Address	City	State	Zip Code
 Teacher/School Phone Number			